CSULB Student Dietetic Association
Membership Application Form 2016-2017
	Position
	Name
	Email

	Faculty Advisor
	Dr. Long Wang
	Long.wang@csulb.edu

	President
	Maya Cox
	maya_cox12@yahoo.com

	Vice President
	Elizabeth Chen
	elizabethchen33@gmail.com

	Treasurer
	Edith Alvarez
	edsar.melina@gmail.com

	Secretary
	
	

	Historian Chair
	Stephanie Lopez
	stephanie.n.lopez21@gmail.com

	Historian Co-Chair
	Devon Garcia
	garcia8411@gmail.com

	Symposium Chair
	Kimberly Madden
	kimmy.ann.madden@gmail.com

	Symposium Co-Chair
	
	

	Fundraising Chair
	Elloisa Wong
	cuteloi7@aol.com

	Fundraising Co-Chair
	Catie Harwood
	cdharwood12@gmail.com

	Community Outreach Chair
	Andrew Ossa
	andrewossa50@gmail.com

	Community Outreach Co-Chair
	David Rios
	davidorios@yahoo.com

	Editor/Webmaster
	Dayana Enriquez
	dayanaenriquez7@yahoo.com

	Student Relations Chair
	Kelsey Collins
	kelsey.collins824@gmail.com

	Student Relations Co-Chair
	Betty Beatty
	therose010@yahoo.com

	AND Student Liaison
	Stephanie Prideaux
	stephanie.m.prideaux@gmail.com

	Publicity Officer
	
	

	Student Male Liaison	
	
	


The purpose of the Student Dietetic Association shall be to provide a framework for meaningful student involvement in campus, community, and professional activities and to stimulate interest in the profession of dietetics and food administration.
Please submit the form below and dues at any general meeting 
………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………………
Name: __________________________________ 		Major/Minor: _____________________________	
Telephone Number: _______________________		Expected Graduation Date: _________________
Email: ___________________________________			
Check one option:
· $12/Semester Membership
· $30/Semester with SDA shirt 
· $20/Year Membership
· $38/Year Membership with SDA shirt 
· $15 Tank top 
Cash and checks are accepted. Checks can be made out to “Student Dietetic Association.”
I am interested in speakers related to: _________________________________________________________________
[bookmark: _GoBack]General membership meetings will be held the third Thursday of each month. Check email/flyers for time & room.
